LMG Test Suite
Compliance test system by ZES ZIMMER
LMG Test Suite EN0120
A complete software and hardware solution
Compliance tests according to IEC EN 61000-3 harmonics and flicker standards
Standby power measurement
CE marking
LMG Test Suite EN0119

riod, alongside with the appointed measurement values. All
data regarding the measurement equipment, test structure
and settings -such as type designations, serial numbers and
information on the calibration and traceability- is also in-
tegrated into the test reports. Of course, the reports can
be supplemented with additional customer-specific infor-
mation and design elements, in order to avoid unnecessary
post-editing outside the system.
Constant support of existing and upcoming
standards
The LMG Test Suite supports compliance tests according to the following standards:
•	 IEC EN 61000-4-7: Testing and measurement techniques - General guide on harmonics and interharmonics
measurements and instrumentation, for power supply systems and equipment connected thereto
•	 IEC EN 61000-3-2: Limits - Limits for harmonic current emissions (equipment input current ≤16 A per phase)
•	 IEC EN 61000-3-12: Limits - Limits for harmonic currents produced by equipment connected to public
	     low-voltage systems with input current >16 A and ≤ 75 A per phase
•	 IEC EN 61000-4-15: Testing and measurement techniques - Flickermeter - Functional and design specifications
•	 IEC EN 61000-3-3: Limits - Limitation of voltage changes, voltage fluctuations and flicker in public low-voltage
supply systems, for equipment with rated current ≤ 16 A per phase and not subject to conditional connection
•	 IEC EN 61000-3-11: Limits - Limitation of voltage changes, voltage fluctuations and flicker in public low-voltage
supply systems - Equipment with rated current ≤ 75 A and subject to conditional connection
•	 EN 50564: Electrical and electronic household and office equipment - Measurement of low power consumption
•	 IEC 62301: Household electrical appliances - Measurement of standby power
ZES ZIMMER, as a manufacturer of precision power measurement technology, is represented in the international standards
committee. As a result, all upcomincs changes in the standards are observed and immediately incorporated into the test
software.
Germany (headquarter)
ZES ZIMMER Electronic Systems GmbH
Pfeiffstraße 12 • D-61440 Oberursel
info@zes.com • +49 6171 88832-0
United States (subsidiary)
ZES ZIMMER Inc.
2580 Thornhills Ave. • Suite 114
Grand Rapids. • MI 49546
usa@zes.com • +1 760 550 9371
© 2020 - ZES ZIMMER Electronic Systems GmbH - subject to technical changes, especially product improvements, at any time without prior notification.
LM
G
Te
st
 S
ui
te
  e
n
01
/2
02
0
Accessories: NI2415
For flicker conformity tets according to the  IEC EN 61000-
3-3/-11 limits, ZES ZIMMER manufactures and supplies the
NI2415 network impedance. The NI 2415 complies to the cha-
racteristics of the reference impedance described in clause
6.4 of the 61000-3-3 standard and def ined in IEC/TR 60725.
For seamless transition between flicker and harmonics testing
the NI2415 includes a bypass switch. Via the 37-pin SUB-D
connector at the back side all functions of the device are re-
mote controlable.
Technical specifications
A channel B channel C channel
45 Hz ... 65 Hz
Voltage U* 0.01+0.02 0.03+0.03 0.02+0.02
Current I*
5 mA...5 A
0.01+0.02 0.03+0.03
0.02+0.021)